

# SMAKLIG MÅLTID MENU

## APERITIF

### PROSECCO | 20

glera, Italy, dry

### APEROL SPRITZ | 36

aperol, prosecco, sparkling water

### LEMON SPLASH | 28

lemon vodka, tonic, sweet-sour mix, lemon, mint

## SMALL DISHES

### SOUP OF THE DAY | 27

ASK THE STAFF FOR THE SOUP OF THE DAY



### BAKED CELERY | 29

celery/almond milk/cucumber/dill oil/apple granny smith

## LARGE DISHES

### PORK TOMAHAWK | 79

pork loin with bacon/taragon-mustard butter/apple mustard/bavarian salad

### BEEF LOIN | 129

steak (200g)/french fries/red wine butter/early vegetables/demiglace sauce

### SUPREME CHICKEN | 48

chicken fillet (180g)/sweet potatoes/oyster mushroom/mint/broccoli/carrot

## PASTA

### TAGLIOLINI NERO WITH SHRIMPS

G|B|A|C | 56

shrimps (7psc)/garlic/chili/butter/parsley

### TAGLIOLINI NERO WITH BEEF | 49

beef (100g)/garlic/chili/butter/parsley



### TAGLIOLINI NERO VEGE | 43

garlic/chili/butter/parsley

## SVENSKA RÄTTER

We attach great importance to regional products, but do not want to withhold the cuisine of our Scandinavian roots.

### THE HERRING TATAR | 32

matjes filet/apple/beetroot/shallot/pickled cucumber/trout caviar/chives mayonnaise

### HALIBUT | 72

halibut fillet (180g)/burnt butter/shrimps/pickled cucumber/potato puree/wakame

## SCANDIC CLASSIC

### SCANDIC BURGER | 52

beef burger (200g)/rye bun/Jack Daniels Fire sauce/tomato/pickled cucumber/lettuce/cheddar cheese/french fries/coleslaw

### CAESAR SALAD | 39

chicken breast/romaine lettuce/Caesar sauce/cherry tomatoes/bacon/croutons/parmesan cheese

### SHRIMPS IN BUTTER AND WINE SAUCE

G|B|A|O | 32

shrimps (7pcs)/chili/garlic/wine/butter/parsley/garlic toast

## SWEET TREATS

### LAVA CAKE | 33

raspberry sauce/crumble topping/ seasonal fruits/vanilla ice cream

### MILLE-FEUILLE | 31

puff pastry/custard/seasonal fruits/meringue

### ICE CREAM / SORBETS | 21

Our staff will be happy to inform you about allergens and additives.  
All prices in PLN including VAT.



vegetarian



vegan

# SOME DISHES CONTAIN ALLERGENS

DISH CONTAINS	ORIGIN	PRODUCTS AND INGREDIENTS
 <b>CEREALS</b> CONTAINING GLUTEN   <b>A</b>	Wheat, rye, barley, spelt, green spelt, one-grained wheat, oat, kamut	For example: flour, starch, pearl barley, couscous, bulgur, breadcrumbs, bread
 <b>CRUSTACEANS</b>   <b>B</b>	Crabs, prawns, lobsters, shrimp, spiny lobsters, products derived from crustaceans	For example: lobster butter, surimi, delicatessen salads, soups, sauces
 <b>EGG</b>   <b>C</b>	Poultry eggs and products thereof	For example: whole egg, egg yolk, egg white
 <b>FISH</b>   <b>D</b>	Fish (all species) and fish products	For example: fish sauce, caviar, Worcester sauce, fonds, soups
 <b>PEANUT</b>   <b>E</b>	Peanuts and products thereof	For example: peanut oil, peanuts roasted, pastries, cakes, vegetarian spreads
 <b>SOY</b>   <b>F</b>	Soybeans/soybean sprouts and products thereof	For example: soy milk, soy sauce, soy paste, tofu, soybean oil, soy flour, vegan drinks
 <b>MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS</b> INCL. LACTOSE   <b>G</b>	Milk of mammals and products thereof milk products including lactose	For example: butter, sheep's cheese, cheese, yoghurt, curd, cream, mayonnaise
 <b>EDIBLE NUTS</b>   <b>H</b>	Edible nuts such as almonds, hazelnuts etc. and products thereof	For example: ground, planed nuts, nut oils, nut pastes, marzipan, nougat
 <b>CELERY</b>   <b>L</b>	All kinds of celery and products thereof	For example: celery seed, celery salt, celery leaf, soup green, mirepoix
 <b>MUSTARD</b>   <b>M</b>	Mustard, mustard seeds, mustard powder, mustard oil, mustard sprouts	For example: mayonnaise, ketchup, meat products, dressing, soups, sauces
 <b>SESAME</b>   <b>N</b>	Sesame seeds, sesame flour, sesame paste, sesame oil, sesame salt	For example: humus, falafel, muesli, marinades, salads, crispbread
 <b>LUPINES</b>   <b>P</b>	Lupin flour, lupin protein, lupin concentrate	For example: meat substitute, gluten-free products, coffee substitutes, liquid seasonings
 <b>SULFITES</b>   <b>O</b>	Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, e.g. wine, dried fruit, tomato paste	For example: dried fruit treated using sulfur, wine, beer, sauerkraut
 <b>MOLLUSCS</b>   <b>R</b>	All mussel species, oysters, snails, octopus, squid, calamari	For example: oyster sauce, condiment pastes, soups, sauces, marinades

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to ask us.